Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	$\overline{\mathbf{B}}\mathbf{y}$	To	
113-11	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF PHILIP F.
			MALLOY, JR. TO THE VOCATIONAL EDUCATION EXTENSION BOARD PURSUANT TO
			SECTION 1101 OF THE NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW. 113-11(CE)
115-11	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT
			OF DONNA MARTINI AS A MEMBER OF THE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
			PURSUANT TO SECTION 1601(B) OF THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 115-11(CE)
116-11	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT
			OF RONALD J. ELLERBE AS A MEMBER OF THE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
			PURSUANT TO SECTION 1601(B) OF THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 116-11(CE)
117-11	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT
			OF ROBERT A. MELILLO AS A MEMBER OF THE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
			PURSUANT TO SECTION 1601(B) OF THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 117-11(CE)